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Women / 2 / All
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cayla Silva302
AADG

9.000 7.300 9.1508.675 34.125
2T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Ally Pariseau304
Four Stars

9.000 7.475 8.8258.400 33.700
2T 1 2 2 2 

2 

Samantha Cunningham303
AADG

9.050 7.450 7.5257.350 31.375
1 2 4 4 3 

3 

Addison Massetti301
AADG

7.800 6.825 7.9258.250 30.800
4 4 3 3 4 

4 
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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sabine Rosen417
Golden Bear

9.350 8.450 8.5757.950 34.325
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ana Paola Guimaraes410
Golden Bear

8.650 8.350 7.4507.050 31.500
3 2 3 2 2 

2 

Violet Ludwig422
Golden Bear

9.150 7.850 6.5006.450 29.950
2 5 4 3 3 

3 

Aliyah Romero409
Golden Bear

8.550 7.875 0.0000.000 16.425
5 4 5T 4T 4 

4 

Ishani Paul413
Golden Bear

8.575 7.625 0.0000.000 16.200
4 7 5T 4T 5 

5 

Vitality Truthseeker423
Golden Bear

0.000 8.150 0.0007.650 15.800
8 3 2 4T 6 

6 

Madeline Veenstra416
Golden Bear

7.950 7.700 0.0000.000 15.650
6 6 5T 4T 7 

7 

Tasya Xiao421
Golden Bear

7.875 7.575 0.0000.000 15.450
7 8 5T 4T 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Stansbury Stansbury401
AADG

9.350 7.400 9.0759.100 34.925
1 11 1 1 1 

1 

Amaya Partida404
Four Stars

9.125 8.025 8.6508.225 34.025
5T 6 3 3 2 

2 

Marina Sanchez402
AADG

8.925 7.575 8.7508.675 33.925
8 10 2 2 3 

3 

Jillian Samuel414
Golden Bear

9.050 8.475 7.9758.150 33.650
7 3 4 6 4 

4 

Sara Espinosa407
Four Stars

9.125 7.850 8.5007.750 33.225
5T 8 6T 4 5 

5 

Brooke Nunn405
Four Stars

9.250 8.575 8.0506.450 32.325
2 1 12 5 6 

6 

Tallulah Andersen420
Golden Bear

8.775 8.275 7.8007.250 32.100
10 4 11 8 7 

7 

Eliza Mitchell411
Golden Bear

9.150 8.500 6.8757.450 31.975
3T 2 10 10 8 

8 

Skylie Lowe408
Four Stars

8.625 7.750 7.9507.600 31.925
11 9 9 7 9 

9 

Lauren Ko415
Golden Bear

9.150 8.000 6.5508.125 31.825
3T 7 5 11 10 

10 

Gianna Gordon-Franey406
Four Stars

8.875 6.425 7.7507.650 30.700
9 12 8 9 11 

11 

Sophia Mansker419
Golden Bear

8.250 8.050 0.0007.750 24.050
12 5 6T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / All
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carissa Bilderback501
Tumbleweeds

9.175 8.725 8.2008.100 34.200
1 1 4 4 1 

1 

Makenna Shipley505
Tumbleweeds

8.425 7.800 8.4008.725 33.350
3 3 2 2 2 

2 

Dakota Caughron502
Tumbleweeds

8.550 8.100 8.3007.600 32.550
2 2 5 3 3 

3 

Lillie McKinney504
Tumbleweeds

8.150 6.750 8.6008.750 32.250
4 5 1 1 4 

4 

Emma Sufka503
Tumbleweeds

7.900 7.350 7.7258.575 31.550
5 4 3 5 5 

5 
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Women / 3,4 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tumbleweeds * 102.125 26.150 24.625 26.050 25.300
13 2 1

501 Carissa Bilderback 9.175 8.725
502 Dakota Caughron 8.550 8.100 8.300
505 Makenna Shipley 8.425 7.800 8.4008.725
504 Lillie McKinney 8.6008.750
503 Emma Sufka 8.575

2 Golden Bear * 101.650 27.650 25.425 24.225 24.350
31 1 2

417 Sabine Rosen 9.350 8.450 8.5757.950
411 Eliza Mitchell 9.150 8.500
415 Lauren Ko 9.150 8.125
414 Jillian Samuel 8.475 7.9758.150
420 Tallulah Andersen 7.800

3 Four Stars * 100.775 27.500 24.450 23.625 25.200
22 3 3

405 Brooke Nunn 9.250 8.575 8.050
404 Amaya Partida 9.125 8.025 8.6508.225
407 Sara Espinosa 9.125 7.850 8.5007.750
406 Gianna Gordon-Franey 7.650
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